2021 Girls Division |
State Bowling Championships!

Qualifying Round
Lane Assignments

Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl Columbus, OH Friday, March 5, 2021
District Team INDIVIDUAL (bowler "F") Qual. Rd. Pair
C4 Olentangy (Lewis Center) Laney Fouts - Berea-Midpark H.S. 3-4
NE 4 Perry Kaylie Gibson - Dover H.S. 5-6
SW 4 Colerain Natalie Hanson - Fairborn H.S. 9-10
E/SE 1 Hillsboro Rachel Young - Glenoak H.S. 11-12
C1 Gahanna-Lincoln Emma Peruzzi - Hamilton Township H.S. 15-16
NE 1 Mentor Emily Welch - Hamilton Township H.S. 17-18
NW 1 Ashland Jenna Stretch - Kenston H.S. 21-22
SW 1 Mercy McCauley Trina Vokurka - Kenston H.S. 23-24
C2 Jonathan Alder Nicole Lemponen - Lakeside H.S. 27-28
NE 2 Boardman Hannah Rearick -- Lebanon H.S. 29-30
SW 2 Xenia Madison Strouse - Marysville H.S. 33-34
C3 Delaware Hayes Jacie Arnet - Pickerington Central H.S. 35-36
NE 3 Green Rebecca Ochs - Seton H.S. 39-40
SW 3 Beavercreek Kayleigh McMullen - Troy H.S. 41-42
NE 5 Canton McKinley Kylie Jenneret - Wapakoneta H.S. 45-46
SW 5 Bellefontaine Alexis Stewart - West Clermont H.S. 47-48

Lane Assignment Information

Teams lanes assigned based on sectional placement. Individuals lanes assigned alphabetically by school name.

TEAM GAMES

Teams will remain on the same pair for all team games. A-B-C left lane, D-E-F right lane.
One individual bowler will be added to each pair for the 3 regular games.

The individual bowler will be identified by the letter "F" on the score monitor on each pair.

BAKER GAMES

Team will bowl! all Baker games on the same pair they used for the team games.

Team will bowl the 1st Baker game on the left lane and switch lanes after each Baker game.
A team must complete a Baker game before starting the next Baker game.

Score Sheet Information
Team Coaches must turn in scores to the tournament office after each team game.
Individual coaches must turn in scores after the 3 reqular games.

Championship Round pairs

7-8  Qtr. Final
13-14 Qfr. Final
19-20 Semi-Final
25-26 Final

31-32 Semi-Final
37-38 Qtr. Final
43-44 Qfr. Final




District

C-3
NE-3
SW-3
NE-4
SwW-4

E/SE-1

C-1
NE-1
NW-1
SW-1

C-2
NE-2
SW-2
NE-5
SW-5
NE-6

Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl

Team

Olentangy Orange
Padua Franciscan
Centerville
Louisville

LaSalle

Sheridan

Marion Harding
Mentor

Ashland
Bellefontaine
Hilliard Bradley
Boardman
Kettering Fairmont
Nordonia

St. Xavier

Perry

Lane Assignment Information

2021 Boys Division |

State Bowling Championships!

Qualifying Round
Lane Assignments

Columbus, OH

INDIVIDUAL (bowler "F")

Brenton Dill - Avon H.S.

Colin Fahy - Bowling Green H.S.
Dylan Esterle - Highland H.S.
Nathan Clark - Jonathan Alder H.S.
Connor Collins - Miami Trace H.S.
Dylan Wood - Middletown H.S.
Nate Merrill - Norton H.S.

Carter Street - Olentangy Liberty H.S.
Caleb Smith - Ross H.S.

Kaden Abbott - Sidney H.S.

Jerry Koerber - Springfield H.S.
Russell Orris - Teays Valley H.S.

Chris LeSueur - Theodore Roosevelt H.S.

Matt Richards - Theodore Roosevelt H.S.
Jordan Adams - Troy H.S.
Jayden Tackett - Wilmington H.S.

Sat., March 6, 2021

Qual. Rd. Pair

3-4
5-6
9-10
11-12
15-16
17-18
21-22
23-24
27-28
29-30
33-34
35-36
39-40
41-42
45-46
47-48

Teams lanes assigned based on sectional placement. Individuals lanes assigned alphabetically by school name.

TEAM GAMES

Teams will remain on the same pair for all team games. A-B-C left lane, D-E-F right lane.

One individual bowler will be added to each pair for the 3 regular games.

The individual bowler will be identified by the letter "F" on the score monitor on each pair.

BAKER GAMES

Team will bowl! all Baker games on the same pair they used for the team games.
Team will bowl the 1st Baker game on the left lane and switch lanes after each Baker game.
A team must complete a Baker game before starting the next Baker game.

Score Sheet Information

Team Coaches must turn in scores to the tournament office after each team game.
Individual coaches must turn in scores after the 3 regular games.

Championship Round pairs

7-8  Qtr. Final
13-14 Qtr. Final
19-20 Semi-Final
25-26 Final
31-32 Semi-Final
37-38 Qtr. Final
43-44 Qftr. Final



	D1 Girls Lanes
	D1 Boys Lanes

