

2021 Girls Division I State Bowling Championships!

Qualifying Round Lane Assignments

Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl

Columbus, OH

Friday, March 5, 2021

<u>District</u>	<u>Team</u>	INDIVIDUAL (bowler "F")	Qual. Rd. Pair
C 4	Olentangy (Lewis Center)	Laney Fouts - Berea-Midpark H.S.	3-4
NE 4	Perry	Kaylie Gibson - Dover H.S.	5-6
SW 4	Colerain	Natalie Hanson - Fairborn H.S.	9-10
E/SE 1	Hillsboro	Rachel Young - Glenoak H.S.	11-12
C 1	Gahanna-Lincoln	Emma Peruzzi - Hamilton Township H.S.	15-16
NE 1	Mentor	Emily Welch - Hamilton Township H.S.	17-18
NW 1	Ashland	Jenna Stretch - Kenston H.S.	21-22
SW 1	Mercy McCauley	Trina Vokurka - Kenston H.S.	23-24
C 2	Jonathan Alder	Nicole Lemponen - Lakeside H.S.	27-28
NE 2	Boardman	Hannah Rearick Lebanon H.S.	29-30
SW 2	Xenia	Madison Strouse - Marysville H.S.	33-34
C 3	Delaware Hayes	Jacie Arnet - Pickerington Central H.S.	35-36
NE 3	Green	Rebecca Ochs - Seton H.S.	39-40
SW 3	Beavercreek	Kayleigh McMullen - Troy H.S.	41-42
NE 5	Canton McKinley	Kylie Jenneret - Wapakoneta H.S.	45-46
SW 5	Bellefontaine	Alexis Stewart - West Clermont H.S.	47-48

Lane Assignment Information

Teams lanes assigned based on sectional placement. Individuals lanes assigned alphabetically by school name.

TEAM GAMES

Teams will remain on the same pair for all team games. A-B-C left lane, D-E-F right lane.

One individual bowler will be added to each pair for the 3 regular games.

The individual bowler will be identified by the letter "F" on the score monitor on each pair.

BAKER GAMES

Team will bowl all Baker games on the same pair they used for the team games.

Team will bowl the 1st Baker game on the left lane and switch lanes after each Baker game.

A team must complete a Baker game before starting the next Baker game.

Score Sheet Information

Team Coaches must turn in scores to the tournament office <u>after each team game</u>. Individual coaches must turn in scores <u>after the 3 regular games</u>.

Championship Round pairs

7-8 Qtr. Final 13-14 Qtr. Final 19-20 Semi-Final 25-26 Final 31-32 Semi-Final 37-38 Qtr. Final 43-44 Qtr. Final



2021 Boys Division I State Bowling Championships!

Qualifying Round Lane Assignments

Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl

Columbus, OH

Sat., March 6, 2021

<u>District</u>	<u>Team</u>	INDIVIDUAL (bowler "F")	Qual. Rd. Pair
C-3	Olentangy Orange	Brenton Dill - Avon H.S.	3-4
NE-3	Padua Franciscan	Colin Fahy - Bowling Green H.S.	5-6
SW-3	Centerville	Dylan Esterle - Highland H.S.	9-10
NE-4	Louisville	Nathan Clark - Jonathan Alder H.S.	11-12
SW-4	LaSalle	Connor Collins - Miami Trace H.S.	15-16
E/SE-1	Sheridan	Dylan Wood - Middletown H.S.	17-18
C-1	Marion Harding	Nate Merrill - Norton H.S.	21-22
NE-1	Mentor	Carter Street - Olentangy Liberty H.S.	23-24
NW-1	Ashland	Caleb Smith - Ross H.S.	27-28
SW-1	Bellefontaine	Kaden Abbott - Sidney H.S.	29-30
C-2	Hilliard Bradley	Jerry Koerber - Springfield H.S.	33-34
NE-2	Boardman	Russell Orris - Teays Valley H.S.	35-36
SW-2	Kettering Fairmont	Chris LeSueur - Theodore Roosevelt H.S.	39-40
NE-5	Nordonia	Matt Richards - Theodore Roosevelt H.S.	41-42
SW-5	St. Xavier	Jordan Adams - Troy H.S.	45-46
NE-6	Perry	Jayden Tackett - Wilmington H.S.	47-48

Lane Assignment Information

Teams lanes assigned based on sectional placement. Individuals lanes assigned alphabetically by school name.

TEAM GAMES

Teams will remain on the same pair for all team games. A-B-C left lane, D-E-F right lane.

One individual bowler will be added to each pair for the 3 regular games.

The individual bowler will be identified by the letter "F" on the score monitor on each pair.

BAKER GAMES

Team will bowl all Baker games on the same pair they used for the team games.

Team will bowl the 1st Baker game on the left lane and switch lanes after each Baker game.

A team must complete a Baker game before starting the next Baker game.

Score Sheet Information

Team Coaches must turn in scores to the tournament office <u>after each team game</u>. Individual coaches must turn in scores <u>after the 3 regular games</u>.

Championship Round pairs

7-8 Qtr. Final 13-14 Qtr. Final 19-20 Semi-Final 25-26 Final 31-32 Semi-Final 37-38 Qtr. Final 43-44 Qtr. Final